
2019021 GROWTHPOINT SA Nationals ITF Seniors (Closed)
XD Over 30

1

2

TSA851131
TSA851131

A1

[1] Carmen SPENCE

BYE

[1] Matthew BAYLEY

3

4

TSA881115

TSA871204

TSA881115

TSA871204

Jandre GROENEWALD

Hendri  STEYN

Sarah CUBITT

Rensia DE LANGE 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA851053

TSA851138

TSA851053

TSA851138

PW HOLTZHAUSEN

Qefate LEROTHOLI

Sumari MULLER

Maretha STEYN 6-4, 6-4

7

8

TSA860267

TSA851007

TSA860267

TSA851007

Wynand SCHOEMAN

[2] Fanie  JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Estelle MAREE

[2] Alexandra DREYER 6-1, 6-3

[1] BAYLEY / SPENCE

STEYN / DE LANGE

6-0, 6-2

HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

[2] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / DREYER

6-7, 6-2, 10-7

STEYN / DE LANGE

HOLTZHAUSEN / MULLER

6-1, 7-5

STEYN / DE LANGE

[1] BAYLEY / SPENCE

[2] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / DREYER7-5, 6-7, 10-4

[2] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / DREYER

C1

BYE

GROENEWALD / CUBITT

LEROTHOLI / STEYN

SCHOEMAN / MAREE 6-2, 6-4

C3

GROENEWALD / CUBITT

SCHOEMAN / MAREE

D1

BYE

LEROTHOLI / STEYN

LEROTHOLI / STEYN
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